THE DAVID HILL
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Date: May 28, 2024

To: Muscogee (Creek) National
From: Tribal Human Resources
Subject: FY 2025 Holiday Schedule

The following is the Muscogee (Creek) Nation’s observed holiday schedule for FY 2025.

Holiday

Observed Day

Veteran’s Day
(11/11)

Monday, November 11, 2024

Native American Day
(Third Monday in November)

Monday, November 18, 2024

Thanksgiving Day & following day

Thursday & Friday, November 28 & 29, 2024

Christmas Eve and Christmas Day
(12/24 & 12/25)

Tuesday & Wednesday, December 24 & 25, 2024

(12/31 & 1/1)

New Year’s Eve and New Year’s Day

Tuesday & Wednesday, December 31, 2024 &
January 1, 2025

Good Friday

Friday, April 18, 2025

Memorial Day

Monday, May 26, 2025

MCN Holiday
(Monday following MCN Festival)

Monday, June 30, 2025

Independence Day

Friday, July 4, 2025

(7/4)

MCN Sovereignty Day Wednesday, July 9, 2025
(7/9)

Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025

Employees must have prior approval from their supervisor if taking annual leave before or after an
observed holiday. A doctor’s notice must be presented for days used as sick before or after a holiday to
be paid for the holiday.

Review Holiday Leave Policy for full details.
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